76th Junior & Youth Mational Table Tennis Championships - 2014

25th to 30th November,2014 [Alappuzha (Alleppey), Kerala]
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TEAMS LISTS
JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS
SINo No. TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3 PLAYER 3 P4 PLAYER 4
1 501 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 115 ACHANTA Jagdish krishni 107 DEESINEEDI Rahul 106 BALKI Vaibhav 105 BORA Deepak
2 502 ASSAM ASM 495 VIVEK BORA 496 ADITYA DEY 497 CHANAKYA MONI GOGOI 498 ABHILASH BORA
3 503 BIHAR BHR 132 KUMAR Amit 116 ANAND Yash 131 UMANG Aditya 126 ANSH Aks
4 504 CHHATTISGARH CG 137 GANGULY Parag 146 DEBNATH Arindam 139 CHOUHAN Gajendra sing 147 RONIT KUMAR Sarkar
5 505 CHANDIGARH CHD 159 SIDANA Pankaj 160 SHAURYA Gupta 164 SHARMA Sahil 161 DAWAR Divaksh
6 506 DELHI DLI 172 JINDAL Himanshu 168 PEEYUSH Prasad 170 UTKARSH Gupta 169 SHIVEN Banga
7 507 GUJARAT GUJ 204 SHAH Manush 198 PANDYA Soham 211  MEHTA Abhishek 197 BHATT Kaushal
8 508 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 224 JAGLAN Ankit 212 BHARDWAJ Aryan 220 KANWAR Madhavsingh 225 MOKTA Navjot
9 509 HARYANA HRN 228 TAYAL Ayush 229 LAKSHAY SETIA 230 SAHIL SOLANKI 231 NEERAJ MALIK
10 510 JAMMU & KASHMIR J&K 247 PANDOH Divyam 246 GUPTA Ritvik 248 SINGH Manandeep 250 SINGH Sanpreet
11 511 JHARKHAND JKD 260 ROY Shivaji 253 NARANG Hardik 254  SINGH Sanijit kumar 255 KUMAR Kishan
12 512 KARNATAKA KNT 273 BARIGIDAD Rakshit 281 VEDANTH Manjunath urs 272 KULKARNI Shreyas 271 GOLLERKERI Karan
13 513 KERALA KRL 291 ANAS MOHAMMED Irsha 288 NARAYANAN Nithin 283 H Nitin 285 N Anargh
14 514 MAHARASHTRA - A MHRA 303 AMBEKAR Sanish 304 KOTIYAN Ravindra 308 AMBRE Shubham 299 SIDDHESH Pande
15 515 MAHARASHTRA - B MHRB 320 HARDIKAR Mandar 309 DALVIJash 318 PAWANASKAR Atharva 319 PEDNEKAR Shaurya
16 516 MIZORAM MiZ 323 ZAMLIANA John 322 HC Lalnunmawia 325 MASTER Lalruatsanga o No more players
17 517 MADHYA PRADESH MP 334 NAYAR Divyansh 330 GHOSH Soumyajeet 331 GHANANI Sarthak 333 MOTLANI Naresh
18 518 NORTH BENGAL NB 356 SUBHAM Das 354 #N/A 346 MUHURI Nilotpal o No more players
19 519 ODISHA ODS 368 MOHARANA Janmajay 364 M Eshwar rao 369 B Raju 370 PATI Soumyaranjan
20 520 PUNJAB PNJ 388 SARTHAK Thakur 385  KUMAR Nikhil 380 ANKUSH Kumar 394 SINGH Harnoor
21 521 PONDICHERRY PON 485 SUDARSANANEV 486 ANNAMALAIV 487 THULASIRAM P 488 YOGESWARANAJ
22 522 PSPB-A PSPBA 525 Thakkar Manav 527 Puia Lalrin 528 Boro Birdie 526 LALHUNHLUA Mr.
23 523 RAJASTHAN RAJ 407 JAIN Anukram 405 SRIVASTAVA Harsh 397 KHAN Asif 401 JANGID Deepank
24 524 TELANGANA TEL 423 FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit: 420 MOHD Ali 426 LAHOTI Harshavardan 419 PALA PARTHI Saroj siril
25 525 TAMIL NADU N 441 NIKHIL Suresh 440 ANANTH Devarajan 439 ANIRUDH Muthukumar 442 SURAJ Sankaran
26 526 UTTARAKHAND UKD 447 GUPTA Akash 445 RANA Suraj 451 GUSAIN Nitin singh 450 AHMED Aakib
27 527 UTTAR PRADESH upP 462 BELWAL Abhinav 466 SHARMA Sarthak 465 DHRUVANSH Goutam 467 SETH Sarthak
28 528 WEST BENGAL wB 479 JEET Chandra 475 MITRA Abhimanyu 473 SARKAR Arnab 483 BANERJEE Souvik
29 529 GOA GOA 191 PAREKH Siddhant 190 DO ROSARIO Wesley 193 TAMHANKAR Kewal 189 SONAWANE Rutuj
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76th Junior & Youth Mational Table Tennis Championships - 2014
25th to 30th November,2014 [Alappuzha (Alleppey), Kerala]
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601
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605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
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619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

TEAM NAME
ANDHRA PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHHATTISGARH
CHANDIGARH
DELHI

GUJARAT

HIMACHAL PRADESH

HARYANA

JAMMU & KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA - A
MAHARASHTRA - B
MIZORAM

MADHYA PRADESH
NORTH BENGAL
ODISHA

PUNJAB
PONDICHERRY
RAJASTHAN
TELANGANA
TAMIL NADU
TRIPURA
UTTARAKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL
GOA

Ccob
AP
ASM
BHR
CG
CHD
DLI
GUJ
HP
HRN
J&K
JKD
KNT
KRL
MHRA
MHR B
MiZ
MP
NB
0oDS
PNJ
PON
RAJ
TEL
N
TRP
UKD
up
WB
GOA

P1
114
501
123
142
157
183
209
214
236
249
256
278
286
305
316
326
341
349
362
390
490
400
413
429
550
455
460
478
188

TEAMS LISTS

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS
PLAYER 1 P2  PLAYER 2
KATAM Vaishali 112 NOORBASHA Shailu
ADRIJA SARMA 502 JITAKHEE MAZUMDER
GUPTA Riyanshi 125 SAGAR Prerna
ROY Khushi 143 SHARMA Sarmishtha
VERMA Pareen 154 PAAVANd
SHANKAR Riti 174 MALIK Kritika
SIMIN Atodaria 199 NANDWANI Aarushi
PRASHAR Aanchal 222 DOGRA Sargam
SHELLY KHANDELWAL 237 SHWETA KATARIA
PANDOH Jahnavi 251 MAHAJAN Shreya
MAHANAND Shruti 257 SHAIKH Saadia
TANKSALI Gayatri 277 SPOORTHI Venkatesha m
SERAHA Jacob 294 MARIA Rony
AMRUTE Shruti 300 BOHRA Payal
HALEANGADI Srushti 321 CHIPLUNKAR Manasi
MS Lathansangi 327 PAIHTE Vanlalnghaki
KUTUMBALE Anusha 340 SHAH Maitri
PAUL Puja 357 SARKAR Priyanka
BASAK Anannya 367 APARAJITA Suryasmita
SHARMA Yashi 396 KASHISH Sahni
OVIYA KIRUBANANDAM 491 TEHYATANUSHRIR
PAREEK Priyanka 402 RATHORE Bhuwaneshwal
. Naina 412 AKULA Sreeja
HARSHAVARDHINI Ravicl 428 SIVASHANKAR yashini
MAZUMDER Prittika 443 DEBRAY Abantika
RAWAT Tina 454 SAXENA Vanshika
PATHAK Aishwarya 468 PATHAK Saundarya
SEN Prapti 481 MOITRA Shrubabati
KIRTANI Tanisi 186 PRANALI Sonawane

P3
111
503
121
144
156
181
200
227
238
252
258
267
292
298
317
532
335

365
393

406
414
432
551
449
459
476
185

PLAYER 3

B Nagasravani
TRISHA GOGOI
SINHA Manijari
DEVRAJAN Varshini
BHARDWAIJ Vibhuti
GUPTA Srishti
SANSKRUTI Malpani
CHAUDHRY Surbhi
PARINEETA SAINI
CHARAK Surbhi
GUPTA Minali
VISWANATH Kushi
GIA ANNA George
TREHAN Ashlesha
PATIL Snehal

Ms Rohluzuali

JAIN Khushi

No more players
SENAPATI Ankita
PATIAL Neha
SUBIKSHAK S
YADAV Bharati
JAISWAL Varuni
SELENADEEPTHI Selvaku
CHOUDHURY Abantika
UPRETI Sanjana
NARJINARY Suhana
GANGULY Priyanka
RODRIGUES Kefira

P4
109
504
127
140
163
167
201
226
239

276
293
306
315

345

366
382
493
399
415
436

448
458

187

PLAYER 4

RAMJALI Kajol
SNEHA BHOWMICK
JHA Anjali
JASMINE KAUR Taak
GARG Arshita
SACHAR Vanshika
VIDHI Upadhyay
DOGRA Sonali
KIRITI KHURANA
No more players
No more players
ANANTH KUMAR Samyuktha
ASWANI Renuka
KHOPKAR Rutuja
CHHAJED Manasi
No more players
DIXIT Shrishty

No more players
NAYAK Anuska
SINGLA Parvita
KANMANI RAO K
SINGH Chhavi

V Laasya

ABINAYA Ramesh
No more players
RAWAT Mamta
GUPTA Tanu

No more players
BHANDARY Isha
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76th Junior & Youth Mational Table Tennis Championships - 2014
25th to 30th November,2014 [Alappuzha (Alleppey), Kerala]
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YOUTH BOYS' TEAMS
TEAM NAME COD P1 PLAYER1 P2 PLAYER 2
ANDHRA PRADESH AP 115 ACHANTA Jagdish krishn; 108 GOUTHAM KRISHNA A
ASSAM ASM 511 ZEEDAN KR GOGOI 510 AKASH BARUAH
BIHAR BHR 129 KUMAR Naman 117  GANDHI Piyush dilip
CHHATTISGARH CG 145 APTE Bhavesh 149 RAVIRAJM
CHANDIGARH CHD 159 SIDANA Pankaj 155 SHARMA Prasoon
DELHI pu 170 UTKARSH Gupta 173 VIRMANI Sabhya
GUJARAT GUJ 202 HARSH Sachanandani 203 KOTHARI Dev
HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 218 KHANNA Kunal 217 RANA Shivam
HARYANA HRN 228 TAYAL Ayush 233 TARAKROY
JAMMU & KASHMIR J&K 245 SINGH Jayesh 243 MANHAS Adhiraaj shivan
JHARKHAND JKD 260 ROY Shivaji 253 NARANG Hardik
KARNATAKA KNT 262 MAHANTA Akshay 281 VEDANTH Manjunath urs
KERALA KRL 291 ANAS MOHAMMED Irsha 289 BALAKRISHNAN Bharath
MEGHALAYA MEG 296 DEY Prithvi 297 SINGH T yogesh
MAHARASHTRA - A MHRA 303 AMBEKAR Sanish 301 FADNAVIS Devdatta
MAHARASHTRA - B MHRB 311 DESAI Punit 309 DALVIJash
MIZORAM MiZ 324 MASTER Lalmalsawma 322 HC Lalnunmawia
MADHYA PRADESH MP 337 JOSHI Rohan 329 RAMAN Hemant
NORTH BENGAL NB 356 SUBHAM Das 352 SUBHAM Basak
ODISHA 0DS 371 SINGH Bikash kumar 363 KOPPARALA Karthik
PUNJAB PNJ 395 KAPOOR Vitesh 392 SIKRI Sanil
PONDICHERRY PON 485 SUDARSANANEV 489 KRISHNA KUMAR L
PSPB PSPB 378 YADAV Abhishek 376 ANIRBAN Ghosh
RAJASTHAN RAJ 531 BHARGAVA Vivek 398 SHUBHAM Ojha
TELANGANA TEL 423 FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit: 426 LAHOTI Harshavardan
TAMIL NADU N 437 KISHORE KUMAR Divaka 431 KALAIVANAN Mathivanar
UTTARAKHAND UKD 447 GUPTA Akash 445 RANA Suraj
UTTAR PRADESH upP 463 PRABHAKAR Sudarshan 462 BELWAL Abhinav
WEST BENGAL WB 484 BHATTACHARYA Soumad 474 PUSILAL Hirakjyoti
GOA GOA 191 PAREKH Siddhant 190 DO ROSARIO Wesley

P3

508
116
138
161
168
204
220
234
244
254
261
288
295
304
312
323
328

368
391
486
379
409
425
435
444
465
475
193

PLAYER 3
DEESINEEDI Rahul
ALEEKO SUJALO HAZARI}
ANAND Yash

SINGH Shivam

DAWAR Divaksh
PEEYUSH Prasad

SHAH Manush
KANWAR Madhav singh
SHIVAM BAJAJ
ROMETRA Arnav

SINGH Sanjit kumar
TELANG Shreyal
NARAYANAN Nithin
PANDEY Sagar
KOTIYAN Ravindra
MANIAR Harsh
ZAMLIANA John
NARANG Harsimran singl
No more players
MOHARANA Janmajay
JAGGI Sahibjot
ANNAMALAI'V

GROVER Sudhanshu
VISHWAKARMA Pankaj k
AGARWAL Piyush
ARRVIND Balaganesh
SINGH Piyush Kumar
DHRUVANSH Goutam
MITRA Abhimanyu
TAMHANKAR Kewal

P4
113
545
130

160
179
198
216
235
530
255
279
290

522
320
325
339

361

487

407
421
441
446
548
483
189

PLAYER 4

DEEPAK B

SINGH Kalyan

RATAN Ramnik

No more players
SHAURYA Gupta
SHRIVASTAVA Shivam
PANDYA Soham
S00D Abhay
VASUDEV RAGHAV
Sharma Ketan
KUMAR Kishan
BARIGIDAD Sushmit
RAHUL BINU Mathew
No more players
Pande Siddhesh
HARDIKAR Mandar
MASTER Lalruatsanga
SHARMA Abhishek
No more players
PARIDA Dishant

No more players
THULASIRAM P

No more players
JAIN Anukram
PUPPALA Harish kumar
NIKHIL Suresh
PANDEY Tushar
KOHLI Arjun
BANERJEE Souvik
SONAWANE Rutuj
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76th Junior & Youth Mational Table Tennis Championships - 2014
25th to 30th November,2014 [Alappuzha (Alleppey), Kerala]
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TEAM NAME
ANDHRA PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHHATTISGARH
CHANDIGARH
DELHI

GUJARAT
HIMACHAL PRADESH
HARYANA

JAMMU & KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA - A
MAHARASHTRA - B
MADHYA PRADESH
NORTH BENGAL
ODISHA

PUNJAB
PONDICHERRY
PSPB

RAJASTHAN
TELANGANA
TAMIL NADU
TRIPURA
UTTARAKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL
GOA

Ccob
AP
ASM
BHR
CG
CHD
DLI
GUJ
HP
HRN
J&K
JKD
KNT
KRL
MHRA
MHR B
MP
NB
0oDS
PNJ
PON
PSPB
RAJ
TEL
N
TRP
UKD
up
WB
GOA

P1
112
505
123
141
165
177
210
214
236
249
256
276
286
302
313
335
358
362
390
490
3717
400
413
432
550
521
460
472
188

TEAMS LISTS

YOUTH GIRLS' TEAMS
PLAYER 1 P2 PLAYER 2
NOORBASHA Shailu 114 KATAM Vaishali
KRITIKA UPADHAYA 501 ADRIJA SARMA
GUPTA Riyanshi 125 SAGAR Prerna
PANDEY Sarakshi 142 ROY Khushi
KALYANI Kakkar 157 VERMA Pareen
GOYAL garima 174 MALIK Kritika
FRENAZ Chipia 196 HELY Shah
PRASHAR Aanchal 222 DOGRA Sargam
SHELLY KHANDELWAL 240 RITI KUKREJA
PANDOH Jahnavi 251 MAHAJAN Shreya
MAHANAND Shruti 257 SHAIKH Saadia
ANANTH KUMAR Samyuk 277 SPOORTHI Venkatesha m
SERAHA Jacob 294 MARIA Rony
MALLIKA Bhandarkar 305 AMRUTE Shruti
INAMDAR Shireen 316 HALEANGADI Srushti
JAIN Khushi 336 MEHTA Anisha
BOSE Sayani 360 #N/A
BASAK Anannya 524 SAMARTHA Prusty
SHARMA Yashi 381 SHARMA Dhariti
OVIYA KIRUBANANDAM 491 TEHYATANUSHRIR
BATRA Manika 374 SENHORA D'souza
PAREEK Priyanka 402 RATHORE Bhuwaneshwal
.Naina 547 MANOHAR Mounika
SELENADEEPTHI Selvaku 433 SATHYAMOORTHY Shann
MAZUMDER Prittika 443 DEBRAY Abantika
RAUTHAN Akanksha 454 SAXENA Vanshika
PATHAK Aishwarya 459 NARJINARY Suhana
BHATTACHARYA Rupsa 477 TRISHA Das
KIRTANI Tanisi 185 RODRIGUES Kefira

P3
109
502
119
143
158
175
194
227
241
252
258
278
292
307
314
344
349
367
393
494
375
408
412
428
551
453
458
471
192

PLAYER 3

RAMJALI Kajol
JITAKHEE MAZUMDER
BHAWNA Riya
SHARMA Sarmishtha
NAINA Suri

AJMANI Ishika
DWIJAL Trivedi
CHAUDHRY Surbhi
DEBIKA SHAW
CHARAK Surbhi
GUPTA Minali
TANKSALI Gayatri

GIA ANNA George
KAWLE Charvi
MURBADKAR Jagruti
BOYAT Vaidehi

PAUL Puja

APARAJITA Suryasmita
PATIAL Neha

RACHEL S

RISHYA Reeth

YADAV Priyanka
AKULA Sreeja
SIVASHANKAR yashini
CHOUDHURY Abantika
CHHIMWAL Sunita
GUPTA Tanu

DUTTA Riya

DO ROSARIO Eleanor

P4
111
506
128
140
154
183
209
221
237
529

267
282
298

343

365
389
492
372
406
414
438

452
468

187

PLAYER 4

B Nagasravani
MALLIKA GOGOI
KUMARI Payal
JASMINE KAUR Taak
PAAVAN d
SHANKAR Riti
SIMIN Atodaria
BHANDARI Ishav
SHWETA KATARIA
Rakwal Bhavya

No more players
VISWANATH Kushi
JASMINE Sunny
TREHAN Ashlesha
No more players
JAISWAL Ambika

No more players
SENAPATI Ankita
BHARGAVA Laveena
SUBIKSHAK S
KAMATH Archana girish
YADAV Bharati
JAISWAL Varuni
JAIN Mahima

No more players
TAMTA Neetu
PATHAK Saundarya
No more players
BHANDARY Isha
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